ROLLSBATTERY.COM
RAILROAD & DIESEL STARTER
02  Flooded Railroad & Diesel Starter Series
04  8 Volt Models
06  32 Volt Models
08  Distilled Water
09  Automatic Watering Systems
10  Locomotive Smart Battery Monitoring System

OVER DISCHARGE ALERT: Unintentional deep discharges reduce
battery life and create fail-to-start conditions. Ensuring adequate
charging and avoiding heavy discharge will maintain battery capacity
and cranking performance. Using a combined LED indicator and
continuous audible alarm, Rolls Locomotive Smart Battery Monitor
alerts operators during incidents of abnormally low discharge which
may lead to a fail-to-start event, suggesting a restorative maintenance
charge & testing be performed before use.
10 | Railroad & Diesel Starter
M O D E L  C R O S S  R E F E R E N C E
11Railroad & Diesel Starter |
ROLLS REPLACES
MODEL DESCRIPTION GE EXIDE GNB CROWN JMA EAST PENN EMD
FIRST
NATIONAL
8 HHG 21P 8HHG21PR 8V BATTERY LP-817
8 HHG 25P 8HHG25PR 8V BATTERY LP-819
8 HHG 29P 8HHG29PR 8V BATTERY LP-821
8 HHG 31P 8HHG31PR 8V BATTERY LP-825
8 CH 17SP 8CH17SPR 8V BATTERY 4-LMS-11 JMA-M4513 DL-3000S 4 DS 280
8 CH 17ER 8CH17ER 8V BATTERY DL-3000L
8 NS 23P 8NS23PR 8V BATTERY 4-LMS-325 DL-4000 4 DS 390
8 CH 23P 8CH23PR 8V BATTERY 3X9540
4=LMS-420
KDZ-2701 MD-517 JMA-M4517 DL-4500 4MIL15DS
4=LMS-450
8 CH 23P-QR 8CH23P-QR 8V BATTERY
8 NS 33P 8NS33PR 8V BATTERY 40090224
DL-5000
DL-6000
8 CH 33P 8CH33PR 8V BATTERY
84C612573ABP1
KDZ-3001 MD-525 JMA-M4525 DL-6500 4MIL25DS
3X7884
16 CS 15P 16CS15R 32V BATTERY
40125224
40105253
16 CH 25P 16CH25R 32V BATTERY
LMUD-500 KDZ-EM500
UD-519 JMA-U519 DL-U500 40020109
16-LMUD-530 KDZ-501
16 CH 33P 16CH33R 32V BATTERY LMUD-660 KDZ651 UD-525 JMA-U525 DL-U650 40084033
16 CH 35P 16CH35R 32V BATTERY 16-LUMD-725 JMA-U531
Verify dimensions of battery compartment.
12 | Railroad & Diesel Starter
Surrette Battery Company Ltd.
PO Box 2020